Start Late Event Clock Chips Format

Reg

Wednesday 15th May

19:00 21:15 NLHE Deepstack £50 £10 - 15 50,000 1RE
21:00 23:15 Mystery Bounty Sat: 5 £25 £5 £1,700 15 20,000 1RL/1RE
Seats GTD

Thursday 16th May

19:00 21:15 NLHE 8-Max £50 £10 - 15 30,000 +1RE
19:00 21:15  Mystery Bounty Sat: 5 £25 £5 £1,700 15 20,000 1RL/ARE
Seats GTD

Friday 17th May

19:00 21:15 Bounty Hunter £50 £10 - 15 50,000 +1RE
21:00 23:15 Mystery Bounty Sat: 10 £25 £5 £3,400 15 20,000 1RL/1RE
Seats GTD

Saturday 18th May

14:00 19:30 #1 Luxon Pay Mystery £300 £40 £100,000 30 200,000 +1RE
Bounty Day 1A

16:00 18:15 NLHE Freezeout £75 £15 - 20 30,000 F/O

18:00 21:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 10 £25 £5 £5,600 20/15 20,000 2RL/1RE
Seats GTD

Sunday 19th May

14:00 19:30 #1 Luxon Pay Mystery £300 £40 £100,000 30 200,000 +1RE
Bounty Day 1B

16:00 18:15 NLHE Bounty £100 £20 - 20 50,000 +1RE

18:00 21:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 10 25 £5 £5,600 20/15 20,000 2RL/1RE
Seats GTD

Tuesday 21st May

20:05 22:45 #2 EAPT UK Main Event Online £500 £60 £500,000 15 200,000 +1RE
Online Day 1

Wednesday 22nd May

17:00 22:30 #1 Luxon Pay Mystery £300 £40 £100,000 30 200,000 +1RE
Bounty Day 1C

18:00 20:15 NLHE Deepstack £50 £10 - 15 50,000 F/O

19:00 22:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 10 £25 £5 £5,600 20/15 20,000 2RL/1RE
Seats GTD

Thursday 23rd May

12:00 16:30 #1 Luxon Pay Mystery £300 £40 £100,000 30 200,000 +1RE
Bounty Day 1D

17:00 22:30 #1 Luxon Pay Mystery £300 £40  £100,000 30 200,000 +1RE
Bounty Day 1E

19:00 21:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 20 £35 £5 £11,200 20/15 20,000 2RL/1RE



Start Late Event
Reg

Clock Chips

Format

Seats GTD
Friday 24th May

12:00 16:30 #2 EAPT UK Main Event
Day 1A

12:00 - #1 Luxon Pay Mystery
Bounty Day 2

14:00 16:15 Pot Limit Omaha

17:00 22:00 #2 EAPT UK Main Event
Day 1B

19:00 22:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 20
Seats GTD

Saturday 25th May

12:00 16:30 #2 EAPT UK Main Event
Day 1C

17:00 22:00 #2 EAPT UK Main Event
Day 1D

19:00 22:15 EAPT UK Satellite: 10
Seats GTD

Sunday 26th May

10:00 12:45 EAPT UK Main Event
Turbo Day 1

14:00 17:10 #3 DTD Cup Day 1A

15:00 - #2 EAPT UK Main Event
Day 2

18:00 Day?2 #4 High Roller Day 1
19:00 22:10 #3 DTD Cup Day 1B

Monday 27th May

12:00 - #2 EAPT UK Main Event Live
Final Day Stream
12:00 - #3 DTD Cup Day 2

13:00 14:35 #4 High Roller Day 2

13:00 17:30 #5 Deepstack Turbo
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